Vol.mg\_Page 19309

## 35030

## APPOINTMENT OF SUCCESSOR TRUSTEE

The undersigned beneficiary or successor beneficiary hereby appoints WILLIAM M. GANONG, Attorney At Law, 635 Main Street, Klamath Falls, Oregon 97601 as the Successor Trustee of that certain Trust Deed made by DAVID A. BOWEN, as grantor, to MOUNTAIN TITLE COMPANY OF KLAMATH COUNTY, as Trustee, in favor of A. J. HARWELL & KAYE HARWELL, Beneficiaries, and recorded in the Mortgage Records of Klamath County, Oregon on September 22, 1998 in volume M88 at page 15701.

Dated this  $\underline{14}$  day of May, 1991.

2. Haswell Lays Harvell

11-3-91

Kaye Harwell

A. J. Harwell Oriegon STATE OF

County of \_\_\_\_\_Josephine

Personally appeared this 14th day of May, 1991, the above named A. J. Harwell and Kaye Harwell and acknowledged unbary act and deed. the foregoing instrument to be their BEFORE ME: LAURENE GARNETT NOTARY PUBLIC - OREGON My Commission Expires\_

Notary Public My Commission Expires: \_

(SEAL)

After recording return to: William M. Ganong, Attorney at Law, 635 Main Street, Klamath Falls, OR 97601

STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH: SS.

그는 요즘 물건을 가지 않는 물건물을 했다.	the <u>24th</u> day
Filed for record at request of	<u>91 at 3:15 o'clock P M., and duly recorded in Vol. M91</u>
of <u>September</u> A.D., 19 of <u>Mort</u>	on Page
	Evelyn Blehn County Clerk
	By Qauline Mulerdare
FEE \$ 8.00	

ហ 3 **1**0 200 6.1